
STANDARD SEVEN  26TH-27TH MAY 2025 STANDARD SEVEN

B

1 8% 9 75% 3 25% 0 0% 0 0% 4 33%

2 17% 3 25% 8 67% 1 8% 2 17% 4 33%

3 25% 0 0% 0 0% 7 58% 9 75% 3 25%

6 50% 0 0% 1 8% 4 33% 1 8% 1 8%

0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

42.3 1
36.7 2
35.3 3
26.4 4
25.0 5
23.7 6

 

31.5 BELOW 40 GRADE

A [41 - 50]
SSTSCI

GRADE/MARKS

SCHOOL AVERAGE

B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]

GRADE ANALYSIS VS PERCENTAGE
ENGMATH KISW

CATEGORY

DISTRICT:  DODOMA CC

SCHOOL INDIVIDUAL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS

REGION: DODOMA MORNING STAR

CME

SUBJECT RANKING
KISWAHILI
ENGLISH
CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION

73%

ABSENTEES 1

SCIENCE

85%

E [01 - 10]

7

1
6
5
0
0

8%
46%
38%

FAILED 0 0%
12 92%

12

PASSED

SAT 92%

TOTAL PASS%

OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS

A [41 - 50]
B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]
E[01 - 10]

GRADES BOYS GIRLS

1
4
2
0
0

0
2
3
0
0

PASS % BY SEX
0%

71%

0%

58%

53%
50%
47%

SOCIAL STUDIES

MATHEMATICS

60% 40% 
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STANDARD SEVEN  26TH-27TH MAY 2025 STANDARD SEVEN

N
O NAME SE
X

M
A

TH
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TA

L

A
V

G

G
RA

D
E

PO
S

1 AGEREY PHILBERT MSHUMBUS M 42 A 47 A 46 A 40 B 37 B 43 A 255 42.5 A 1
2 SAMIR LUAMBANO DAI M 29 C 44 A 43 A 30 C 36 B 42 A 224 37.3 B 2
3 BRIANNA FORTUNATUS PATRICK F 39 B 45 A 44 A 26 C 27 C 34 B 215 35.8 B 3
4 JOSHUA WILLIAM ISANZU M 23 C 37 B 40 B 30 C 26 C 44 A 200 33.3 B 4
5 JOAN DANIEL MOLELI F 28 C 45 A 38 B 23 C 28 C 37 B 199 33.2 B 5
6 SAMWEL P KIJANJI M 19 D 42 A 33 B 28 C 30 C 44 A 196 32.7 B 6

7 DAVID DANIEL MOSES M 38 B 45 A 32 B 19 D 23 C 33 B 190 31.7 B 7

8 CAAREN ALEX LESILWA F 16 D 38 B 40 B 24 C 24 C 40 B 182 30.3 C 8

9 ASHA SHAIBU SOZ F 12 D 43 A 34 B 20 D 27 C 30 C 166 27.7 C 9

10 EMMANUEL ELIUD MLAHANGW M 13 D 42 A 37 B 19 D 23 C 29 C 163 27.2 C 10

11 PRISCILLA AGREY MBWILO F 11 D 42 A 33 B 23 C 14 D 27 C 150 25.0 C 11

12 NATHAN SALUFU M 14 D 37 B 20 D 18 D 22 C 20 D 131 21.8 C 12

13 JONATHAN ISRAEL SALUFU M
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